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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2012-06-22 - 15:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KOBUSZEWSKA, Karolina 96 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 34.38 651
2. OSTROWSKA, Agnieszka 90 AZS PWSZ Racibórz 34.77 629
3. KIT, Zuzanna 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.05 614
4. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.18 607
5. PAWLISZ, Agata SR 95 MKS Zryw Opole 35.40 596
6. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.91 571
7. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.05 564
8. POPOVA, Anguela 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 36.20 557
9. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.40 548

10. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 Ukp Unia 36.41 548
11. SOŁTYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.77 532
12. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 36.97 523
13. KNAPIK, Anna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 37.02 521
14. MIETLIŃSKA, Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 37.15 516
15. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 37.18 514
16. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.55 499
17. KIERAGA, Marta 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.90 486
18. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 37.91 485
19. WIŚNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.20 474
20. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.37 468
21. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.44 465
22. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 39.08 443
23. MARZEC, Sara SO 97 Ukp Unia 39.16 440
24. ROLNIK, Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 39.92 415
25. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 40.27 405
26. CZECH, Agnieszka 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.42 400
27. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 40.53 397
28. KONIG, karolina 95 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.60 395
29. GAJDA, Anna 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 40.63 394
30. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 41.26 376
31. OLBRICH, Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.35 374
32. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 41.66 366
33. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 41.82 361
34. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 42.43 346
35. FARUZEL, Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 42.48 345
36. BUL, Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 42.49 344
37. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 42.83 336
38. LICHWA, Dominika 99 SiKReT Gliwice 42.86 336
39. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 44.03 310
40. PŁOCISZKO, Ilona 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.27 305
41. KOWALCZYK, Sonia 98 Mks Mos Katowice 44.31 304
42. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 49.25 221
43. SOŁTYS, Kamila 98 SiKReT Gliwice 49.86 213

17 - 18 lat

1. PAWLISZ, Agata SR 95 MKS Zryw Opole 35.40 596
2. KONIG, karolina 95 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.60 395
3. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 42.43 346
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16 lat

1. KOBUSZEWSKA, Karolina 96 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 34.38 651
2. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.18 607
3. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.40 548
4. KNAPIK, Anna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 37.02 521
5. WIŚNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.20 474
6. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.44 465
7. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 39.08 443

15 lat

1. KIT, Zuzanna 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.05 614
2. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.05 564
3. SOŁTYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.77 532
4. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 37.18 514
5. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.55 499
6. KIERAGA, Marta 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.90 486
7. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.37 468
8. MARZEC, Sara SO 97 Ukp Unia 39.16 440
9. ROLNIK, Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 39.92 415

10. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 40.53 397
11. OLBRICH, Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.35 374

14 lat

1. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.91 571
2. POPOVA, Anguela 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 36.20 557
3. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 Ukp Unia 36.41 548
4. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 36.97 523
5. MIETLIŃSKA, Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 37.15 516
6. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 37.91 485
7. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 40.27 405
8. CZECH, Agnieszka 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.42 400
9. GAJDA, Anna 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 40.63 394

10. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 41.26 376
11. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 41.66 366
12. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 41.82 361
13. FARUZEL, Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 42.48 345
14. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 42.83 336
15. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 44.03 310
16. PŁOCISZKO, Ilona 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.27 305
17. KOWALCZYK, Sonia 98 Mks Mos Katowice 44.31 304
18. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 49.25 221
19. SOŁTYS, Kamila 98 SiKReT Gliwice 49.86 213


